
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

75 

888 

36 

555 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Name 

Collin Jackson 

JD Clifford 

Ty Clifford 

Allen Johnsen 

Class 

9FB 

9FC 

9FC 

9F2 

Best Tm 

1:57.990 

2:04.760 

2:05.438 

2:03.311 

Year 

1973 

1975 

1973 

1983 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT40 

Lola T324 

Lola T320 

Ralt RT5 

Engine 

1998 

1600 

Hometown 

Langley BC CAN 

Grand Junction CO 

Grand Junction CO 

Grand Junction CO 
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Margin of Victory 

1:17.904 

Avg. Speed 

91.206 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.990 

Best Speed 

92.998 

Best Lap by 

75 - Collin Jackson 

SVRA Utah SpeedTour 

Group 9 

Group 9 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 15:08:25 

Utah Motorsports Campus 3.048 miles 

10/16/2022 17:00 


