













Sorted on Laps SVRA Utah SpeedTour

Group 9

Utah Motorsports Campus 3.048 miles

Group 9 Feature Race 2

10/16/2022 17:00

Race started at 15:08:25

Pos	No.	PIC	Name	Class	Best Tm	Year	Make/Model	Engine	Hometown
1	75	1	Collin Jackson	9FB	1:57.990	1973	Brabham BT40		Langley BC CAN
2	888	1	JD Clifford	9FC	2:04.760	1975	Lola T324	1998	Grand Junction CO
3	36	2	Ty Clifford	9FC	2:05.438	1973	Lola T320		Grand Junction CO
4	555	1	Allen Johnsen	9F2	2:03.311	1983	Ralt RT5	1600	Grand Junction CO

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed** Best Lap by 1:17.904 91.206 1:57.990 92.998 75 - Collin Jackson

















Orbits